Date : 22/02/2021

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl.

a A W N

~

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Roll Number

182045-11-0004
182045-11-0021
192045-11-0012
192045-11-0017
192045-11-0020
192045-11-0021
192045-11-0043
192045-11-0045
192045-11-0050
192045-11-0052
192045-11-0055
192045-11-0058
202045-11-0001
202045-11-0002
202045-11-0003
202045-11-0004
202045-11-0005
202045-11-0006
202045-11-0007
202045-11-0008

Reg. No.

045-1211-0065-18
045-1211-0363-18
045-1211-0040-19
045-1211-0049-19
045-1211-0054-19
045-1211-0055-19
045-1211-0002-19
045-1211-0008-19
045-1211-0016-19
045-1211-0020-19
045-1212-0005-19
053-1221-0297-16
045-1211-0003-20
045-1211-0005-20
045-1211-0010-20
045-1211-0011-20
045-1211-0012-20
045-1211-0014-20
045-1211-0015-20
045-1211-0016-20

Form No

D0450239
D0450133
0450050
0450061
0450066
0450067
0450003
0450010
0450022
0450027
0450006
0450025
0450004
0450006
0450011
0450012
0450013
0450015
0450016
0450018

Candidate Name

RIYA MISTRI

RINKY KAR

ARZOO KHATOON
PIYA MISTRY

NIHA SAHA

SUNITA BAIDYA
JAYASREE ROY
TANIYA CHOUDHURY
SAWTHI HALDER
AKANKSHA HINDOCHA
LABONI MONDAL
SUMANA PATRA
SUSMITA DAS
PARNA BANERJEE
RANGITA BARUI
RIMPA DUTTA
RUKSAR DEWAN
SHILA BERA
ANINDITA DEY
ANURAMA MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name P ——

BARUN MISTRI

BILLU KAR

SABIR ANSARI
JAGANNATH MISTRY
GOUTAM SAHA
NARAYAN BAIDYA
KHOKAN CHANDRA ROY
RAJIB CHOUDHURY
HIMADRI HALDER
HITESH HINDOCHA

ASHOK MONDAL

UMAPADA PATRA

BIJOY DAS BNGA
RAGHUPATI BANERJEE BNGA
NARAYAN BARUI BNGA
SUJIT DUTTA BNGA
SAHABUDDIN DEWAN BNGA
SATYAJIT BERA BNGA
BAPPA DEY BNGA
PROSAD MONDAL BNGA

ECOG
EDCG
PHIG
ENGG
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG

EDCG
PHIG
HISG
HISG

ECOG
HISG
HISG
HISG
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Female

<--- AECC1 >
(1)

BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/02/2021 Page 2 of 7
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = Seeeccceeeeeeeeeeee Elective --------n-n=mmun--- <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 202045-11-0009  045-1211-0017-20 0450019  MOUSUMI SINHA DIPENDU SINHA BNGA HISG PLSG BNGM
22 202045-11-0010 045-1211-0018-20 0450020 PRITI PATRA PRADIP PATRA BNGA PLSG HISG BNGM
23 202045-11-0011  045-1211-0027-20 0450029  ANANYA BHANDARI JAYANTA BHANDARI BNGA EDCG PHIG BNGM
24 202045-11-0012 045-1211-0028-20 0450030 ETHU MAJUMDER SANKAR MAJUMDER BNGA EDCG PHIG BNGM
25 202045-11-0013  045-1211-0029-20 0450031 SIMI CHATTERJEE SAMIR CHATTERJEE BNGA HISG EDCG BNGM
26 202045-11-0014 045-1211-0033-20 0450035 DEBOSHREE RANA TARAK RANA BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
27 202045-11-0015  045-1211-0035-20 0450037  RIMPI HALDER DIBAKAR HALDER BNGA ENGG PHIG ENGM
28 202045-11-0016  045-1211-0036-20 0450038 SNEHA ROY LATE SOUVIK ROY BNGA ENGG ECOG BNGM
29 202045-11-0017  045-1211-0037-20 0450039  KAVITA POTNURU PRASAD RAO POTNURU BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
30 202045-11-0018 045-1211-0039-20 0450041 SONIA KHATUN RAJU MALLICK BNGA HISG EDCG BNGM
31 202045-11-0019  045-1211-0040-20 0450042 SOMA HALDER SAMIR HALDER BNGA ECOG PLSG BNGM
32 202045-11-0020 045-1211-0041-20 0450043 JOYSHREE GUPTA BIJOY GUPTA BNGA HISG EDCG BNGM
33 202045-11-0021  045-1211-0042-20 0450044 PAROMITA DAS JAYANTA DAS BNGA HISG EDCG BNGM
34 202045-11-0022 045-1211-0043-20 0450047 SHRITAMA TARAFDAR ARUP TARAFDAR BNGA EDCG PLSG BNGM
35 202045-11-0023  045-1211-0044-20 0450049  INDRANI MISTRY SWAPAN KUMAR MISTRY ENGA PLSG HISG ENGM
36 202045-11-0024 045-1211-0047-20 0450052 USHANA BANDYOPADHYAY UDAY SANKAR BANDYOPADHYAY ENGA PLSG BNGG ENGM
37 202045-11-0025 045-1211-0049-20 0450054 DEBOPRIYA DE PARTHA DE ENGA PHIG BNGG ENGM
38 202045-11-0026 045-1211-0051-20 0450056 NAZIYA KHATOON ASAF ALI ENGA PLSG BNGG BNGM
39 202045-11-0027 045-1211-0052-20 0450057 KANKANA DIRGANGI KINGSHUK DIRGANGI ENGA BNGG ECOG BNGM
40 202045-11-0028 045-1211-0053-20 0450058 ESHA SHAW ASHIM SHAW ENGA PHIG HISG ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = Seeeccceeeeeeeeeeee Elective --------n-n=mmun--- <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 202045-11-0029  045-1211-0058-20 0450064  ANINDITA DE DEBASIS DE ENGA PHIG HISG ENGM
42 202045-11-0030 045-1211-0059-20 0450066  ANWESHA GHOSH NIKHIL GHOSH ENGA BNGG HISG ENGM
43 202045-11-0031  045-1211-0060-20 0450067 SUSHMITA ADHIKARY SHAKTI ADHIKARY ENGA BNGG HISG ENGM
44 202045-11-0032 045-1211-0061-20 0450068 SHABNAM KUMARI VAIDIK BEDANAND VAIDIK ENGA PHIG HISG ENGM
45 202045-11-0033 045-1211-0062-20 0450069  ARPITA SUKLA KARUNA KAR SUKLA ENGA HING ECOG HINM
46 202045-11-0034 045-1211-0063-20 0450071 SANA ANSARI SHUAIB ANSARI ENGA HING ECOG HINM
47 202045-11-0035  045-1211-0064-20 0450072  ZAKIA NAAZ ASHRAF HOSSAIN ENGA HING HISG HINM
48 202045-11-0036  045-1211-0065-20 0450073 MEGHA MOULE NALINI MOULE ENGA HISG BNGG ENGM
49 202045-11-0037  045-1211-0066-20 0450074  SRABONI ADHIKARY GANAPATI ADHIKARY ENGA PHIG BNGG ENGM
50 202045-11-0038 045-1211-0068-20 0450076 DIYA MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL HISA EDCG PLSG BNGM
51 202045-11-0039  045-1211-0069-20 0450079 SUMANA DUARI KANAI DUARI HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM
52 202045-11-0040 045-1211-0075-20 0450085 SONIA HUTAIT SWAPAN HUTAIT HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM
53 202045-11-0041  045-1211-0079-20 0450089 RIMA DAS ASHIM DAS HISA PLSG EDCG BNGM
54 202045-11-0042 045-1211-0082-20 0450094 KARISHMA GUPTA AJAY GUPTA HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM
55 202045-11-0043  045-1211-0083-20 0450095  JAYA JOLO NITAI JOLO HISA PLSG EDCG BNGM
56 202045-11-0044 045-1211-0084-20 0450096  RIYA SAMANTA SANKAR SAMANTA HISA EDCG PLSG BNGM
57 202045-11-0045 045-1211-0086-20 0450098  TULSI JHA SOHAN JHA HISA HING PHIG ENGM
58 202045-11-0046 045-1211-0088-20 0450100 SUSITA GOLDER SUKDEV GOLDER HISA EDCG PLSG BNGM
59 202045-11-0047 045-1211-0090-20 0450102 INDRANI DAS INDRAJIT DAS HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM
60 202045-11-0048 045-1211-0091-20 0450104 KHUSHI PANDEY BIRESH PANDEY HISA PLSG ENGG ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = Seeeccceeeeeeeeeeee Elective --------n-n=mmun--- <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
61 202045-11-0049  045-1211-0093-20 0450106  ANKITA BHADRA NIL RATAN BHADRA HISA BNGG PLSG BNGM
62 202045-11-0050 045-1211-0094-20 0450107 NEHA FARHEEN MD SALIMMUDDIN HISA PLSG EDCG ENGM
63 202045-11-0051 045-1211-0096-20 0450109 KHUSHI ARA MD FAKHRUDDIN HISA PLSG EDCG ENGM
64 202045-11-0052 045-1211-0097-20 0450110 KOMAL KUMARI PRABHU MAHATO HISA EDCG PLSG ENGM
65 202045-11-0053 045-1211-0098-20 0450112 SUSMITA HALDER GOBINDA HALDER HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM
66 202045-11-0054 045-1211-0099-20 0450113  AMITA PRASAD MANOJ PRASAD HISA HING PLSG ENGM
67 202045-11-0055 045-1211-0100-20 0450114  MEHENDI AHMED SK MEHERUDDIN AHMED HISA BNGG EDCG ENGM
68 202045-11-0056  045-1212-0002-20 0450003  LAKSHMI MONDAL SAPTAMBAR MONDAL BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
69 202045-11-0057 045-1212-0009-20 0450010  SUSOMA MONDAL JHANTU MONDAL BNGA EDCG PLSG BNGM
70 202045-11-0058 045-1212-0013-20 0450014 DISANI MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL BNGA EDCG PHIG ENGM
71 202045-11-0059 045-1212-0021-20 0450023 RANU BALA MONDAL BHIM MONDAL BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
72 202045-11-0060 045-1212-0022-20 0450024 SUPARNA BISWAS UTPAL BISWAS BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
73 202045-11-0061  045-1212-0023-20 0450025 SANJANA NASKAR SHYAMAL NASKAR BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
74 202045-11-0062 045-1212-0024-20 0450026 SUDESHNA NASKAR SHYAMAL NASKAR BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
75 202045-11-0063  045-1212-0025-20 0450027  PINKI MONDAL SUDAS MONDAL BNGA EDCG PHIG BNGM
76 202045-11-0064 045-1212-0045-20 0450050  ARITRIKA ROY SAMBHU ROY ENGA BNGG PHIG ENGM
77 202045-11-0065 045-1212-0046-20 0450051  IMON THAKUR SWAPAN THAKUR ENGA HISG PHIG ENGM
78 202045-11-0066 045-1212-0050-20 0450055  AYANTIKA HALDER DIPAK KUMAR HALDER ENGA BNGG ECOG ENGM
79 202045-11-0067 045-1212-0054-20 0450059 MONISHA NASKAR TAPAN KUMAR NASKAR ENGA HISG BNGG BNGM
80 202045-11-0068 045-1212-0055-20 0450060 JOYEE BAG JANARDAN BAG ENGA HISG PLSG BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045) Female

B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name D — Elective --------mmn=mmm-m-- > <---- AECC1 ---->

(1) (2) (3) (1)

81 202045-11-0069 045-1212-0056-20 0450061 SNEHA MONDAL SAMAR MONDAL ENGA BNGG HISG ENGM

82 202045-11-0070 045-1212-0070-20 0450080 SANCHAITA MONDAL DILIP MONDAL HISA EDCG PLSG BNGM

83 202045-11-0071  045-1212-0072-20 0450082 MITA MONDAL BABURAM MONDAL HISA EDCG PLSG BNGM

84 202045-11-0072 045-1212-0080-20 0450090 SAMPA MONDAL SAILEN MONDAL HISA EDCG PLSG BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045) Male

B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name S Elective --------n-n=mmun--- <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)

1 182045-21-0011  045-1112-0220-18 D0450450 SNEHADEEP NASKAR KANAK NASKAR

2 182045-21-0012 045-1112-0224-18 D0450454 RUP NASKAR LT. CHITTA NASKAR

3 182045-21-0018 045-1112-0383-18 D0450156 SUBRATA NASKAR KALIPADA NASKAR

4  182045-21-0033 045-1111-0268-18 D0450500 JEET DEB PARTHA DEB

5 182045-21-0035 045-1111-0391-18 D0450166 PANKAJ KUMAR CHOWRASIA MUNNALAL CHOWRASIA

6 192045-21-0002 045-1111-0042-19 0450053 SANTANU DAS MINTU DAS

7 192045-21-0003  045-1111-0056-19 0450068 MUKESH MANDAL MAHANANDA MANDAL

8 192045-21-0004 045-1111-0059-19 0450071  SUBOJIT PAL KRISHNA PAL

9 192045-21-0011  045-1111-0010-19 0450012  RANJIT PATRA SUSANTA PATRA
10 192045-21-0029 045-1112-0086-19 0450100 SURAJIT MUDI PRAVASH MUDI
11 192045-21-0034 121-1111-0131-18 0450088  ABHISHEK GHARAMI ASHUTOSH GHARAMI
12 202045-21-0001 045-1111-0001-20 0450001 RUPANKA JALANI GANESH JALANI BNGA HISG PLSG ENGM
13 202045-21-0002 045-1111-0004-20 0450005 SUROJIT KARMOKAR MONTU KARMOKAR BNGA EDCG HISG BNGM
14 202045-21-0003 045-1111-0006-20 0450007 SURYA PRATAP SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH BNGA EDCG HISG ENGM
15 202045-21-0004 045-1111-0007-20 0450008 SWARUP CHANDRA DAS RATAN DAS BNGA EDCG HISG ENGM
16 202045-21-0005 045-1111-0019-20 0450021 SOUVIK DAS SANKAR DAS BNGA HISG ENGG BNGM
17 202045-21-0006  045-1111-0026-20 0450028 SUBRATA MIDDE BANKUMAR MIDDE BNGA EDCG PLSG BNGM
18 202045-21-0007 045-1111-0030-20 0450032 SOUMYAJIT HALDER SUDHIR HALDER BNGA EDCG PLSG BNGM
19 202045-21-0008 045-1111-0031-20 0450033 BISWAJIT SAMADDAR BABUL SAMADDAR BNGA PHIG EDCG BNGM
20 202045-21-0009  045-1111-0034-20 0450036 SUMAN DAS LT. SINTU DAS BNGA HISG PLSG BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Roll Number

202045-21-0010
202045-21-0011
202045-21-0012
202045-21-0013
202045-21-0014
202045-21-0015
202045-21-0016
202045-21-0017
202045-21-0018
202045-21-0019
202045-21-0020
202045-21-0021
202045-21-0022
202045-21-0023
202045-21-0024
202045-21-0025
202045-21-0026
202045-21-0027
202045-21-0028

Reg. No.

045-1111-0038-20
045-1111-0048-20
045-1111-0057-20
045-1111-0067-20
045-1111-0071-20
045-1111-0074-20
045-1111-0076-20
045-1111-0077-20
045-1111-0078-20
045-1111-0081-20
045-1111-0085-20
045-1111-0087-20
045-1111-0092-20
045-1111-0095-20
045-1112-0008-20
045-1112-0020-20
045-1112-0089-20
045-1114-0073-20
045-1141-0032-20

Form No

0450040
0450053
0450062
0450075
0450081
0450084
0450086
0450087
0450088
0450092
0450097
0450099
0450105
0450108
0450009
0450022
0450101
0450083
0450034

Candidate Name

SANTANU NASKAR
SOUHARDYO CHANDRA
ADITYA ROY

ARPAN DUTTA

ADITYA MONDAL

NEEL CHAKRABORTY
JUGAL KRISHNA MISTRY
SUMAN KUMAR RAY
BISWAJIT SARDAR
MRINAL CHATTERJEE
ASRUJIT JOARDER
SANJIB DAS

ANKIT MONDAL

ROHAN PAUL

SOVAN MONDAL

SANJU BAR

TAPAS HALDER

RITHIK GHOSH
SUBHOJIT PAUL

Father's/Guardian's Name

BAPPADITYA NASKAR
PRADIP CHANDRA
BIPLAB KUMAR ROY
SUBHASISH DUTTA
UDAY MONDAL

TAPAS CHAKRABORTY
GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY
SATYANARAYAN RAY
MAHADEV SARDAR
AMIYA CHATTERJEE
AVUIT JOARDER
SAMIR DAS

MUKTI PADA MONDAL
GANESH PAUL

AJOY MONDAL
DHARABINDU BAR
SWAPAN HALDER
KANCHAN GHOSH
SUJIT PAUL

(2)
HISG
PLSG
BNGG
HISG
PLSG
BNGG
PLSG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
PLSG
EDCG
BNGG
EDCG
ECOG
EDCG
EDCG
PLSG
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BNGM
ENGM
BNGM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
ENGM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



